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Zoning Table Main Street Commercial (MC)  

Provision Required Existing

Min. Lot Area

Min. Lot Frontgage

Min. Front Yard

Min. Ext. Side Yard

Min. Side Yard

Min. Rear Yard

Max Building Height

465m2

15m

1m

1m

Nil

15m

185.5m2
6.7m (Dundas)
27.7m (Henry)

0m

0m

0m

11.9m

<=15m

# of Parking Spaces Total Required: 5 0

6m

# of Loading Spaces N/A in MC Zone 0
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Notes

1. Boundary and dimensions for the subject 
property derived from GIS mapping and is 
approximate. 
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Subject Lands

Approximate Location of 
Existing Building
Fencing

Zoning Setbacks
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EXISTING 2-STOREY 
MIXED USE BUILDING

 APPROXIMATE FOOTPRINT 
124.7m2 


